Tamborine Mountain Metrogaine - 3 hr - Results

19/09/2021

Score 2270
1520
1490
1480
1440
1430
1400
1310
1260
1260
1260
1190
1160
1140
1140
1110
1080
1080
1010
1000
980
970
970
910
850
840
810
780
750
740
730
730
710
680
680
670
580
550
390
300
290
270
230

Team #
70
68
55
80
30
81
63
48

QBI+1
45
19
41
42
42
43
76
38
10
44
57
66
67
50
75
25
11

13
14
65
16
79
24
79
56
78
34
Leema
59
12
64
40

Names

Liam St Pierre, Leo Theoharis

Ronnie Sommerlad, Michael Taylor, Tallin Taylor, Noa Taylor, Leiawyn Taylor
Nicole Walker, Yoko Okuda

Christopher Perry, Jessica Wastell, Brody Clark, Wilkie Weatherman
Christian Smith, Braden Ashley

Matt Armstrong, Tamara Armstrong, Andrew Jeffery, Thea Armstrong
Moneen D'hotman De Villiers, Paul Smith, Shona Philps, Graham Philps
Adrian Curry, Cherie Kelly

Tyson Burns, Jade Burns, Adam Burns

Melanie Lightbody, Nicholas Lightbody, Kristy Spindler

Hannes Bronkhorst, Anja Bronkhorst, Johandre Bronkhorst, Vivia Bronkhorst
Natasha Gagel, Craig Moller

Natasha Gagel, Craig Moller

John Greenwood, Harry Greenwood, Emily Greenwood

Cheska Art, Bec Wilson

Craig Madsen, Katrina Reynolds

Melissa Frazer, Shelly Currie

Jana Bodak, Sally Staton, Carrie Crealey

Tanya Heal, Rob Nicol, Isaac Heal, Hamish Heal

Erhart Stockhausen, Liam Turner, Melvin Keightley

Sarah Stockhausen, Anna Marwedel, Donna Keightley

Ben Malby, Jimmy Layden

Anthony Brown, Sue-ellen Brown, Claire Brown, Ashley Brown
Christine Di Trapani, Rob Di Trapani

Jennifer Gale, Chris Gale, Taylor Gale, Mitchell Gale, Mailee Moore
Machelle Baruksopulo, Julie Harris, Maria Stewart, Judy Foote
Leah Engler, Santiago Rodriguez

Amanda Jaekel, Gavin Jaekel, Tara Jaekel

Karoline Berndt, Amanda Gallagher, Maximilian Morgan, Alexander Morgan
Danni Roberts, Leigh Barratt, Penny Barratt

Rosie Powell, Danny Joslyn

Jonathan Discombe, Heather Discombe, Erin Discombe

Rosie Powell, Danny Joslyn

Natasha Hughes, Michelle Robinson

Karen Tebbit, Stuart Mcqueen

Christian Smith, Braden Ashley

Matthew Smith, Natalie Smith, Anna Smith

Jo Gould, Mike Cahill, Emily Cabhill, Alyssa Cahill
Maria Alvear Fujii, Espoir Afatchao

Andrew Shepherd, Noah Shepherd

Time finished

12:29 PM
12:28 PM
12:17 PM
12:24 PM
12:27 PM
11:42 AM
11:54 AM
12:26 PM
12:29 PM
12:29 AM
12:23 PM
12:28 AM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:14 PM
12:24 PM
12:17 PM
12:26 AM
12:26 PM
12:23 PM
12:22 PM
12:17 PM
12:30 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
11:43 AM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:23 PM
12:17 PM
12:28 PM
12:25 PM
12:11 PM
12:28 PM
12:18 PM
11:44 AM
11:30 AM
12:12 PM
12:25 PM

Cat
MV
X, F
W

X

M23, N

X, N
X, N
XV

X, F,N

X, F

X, F, N
A%
XV

WV, N

X, F

W, N

X, F,N
XV

WYV, N
XV
X,F,N
X, F,N
X, F
XV
X, F
XV
WV
XV
M23, N

X, F,N
X23, N
M, F

Team category
Male Veteran (all members over 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Female Open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Colts (all members under 21)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Female veteran (all members over 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Female veteran (all members over 40)
Female Open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Male Open (at least one member under 40)
Female Open (at least one member under 40)
Male Open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Female veteran (all members over 40)
Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Female veteran (all members over 40)
Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)



