Tamborine Mountain Metrogaine - 3 hr - Results 19/09/2021

Score 2270	Team #	Names	Time finished	Cat	Team category
1520	70	Liam St Pierre, Leo Theoharis	12:29 PM	MV	Male Veteran (all members over 40)
1490	68	Ronnie Sommerlad, Michael Taylor, Tallin Taylor, Noa Taylor, Leiawyn Taylor	12:28 PM	X, F	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1480	55	Nicole Walker, Yoko Okuda	12:17 PM	W	Female Open (at least one member under 40)
1440	80	Christopher Perry, Jessica Wastell, Brody Clark, Wilkie Weatherman	12:24 PM	Х	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1430	30	Christian Smith, Braden Ashley	12:27 PM	M23, N	Colts (all members under 21)
1400	81	Matt Armstrong, Tamara Armstrong, Andrew Jeffery, Thea Armstrong	11:42 AM	X, N	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1310	63	Moneen D'hotman De Villiers, Paul Smith, Shona Philps, Graham Philps	11:54 AM	X, N	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1260	48	Adrian Curry, Cherie Kelly	12:26 PM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
1260	QBI+1		12:29 PM		Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1260	45	Tyson Burns, Jade Burns, Adam Burns	12:29 AM	X, F, N	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1190	19	Melanie Lightbody, Nicholas Lightbody, Kristy Spindler	12:23 PM	Х	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1160	41	Hannes Bronkhorst, Anja Bronkhorst, Johandre Bronkhorst, Vivia Bronkhorst	12:28 AM	X, F	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1140	42	Natasha Gagel, Craig Moller	12:20 PM	Х	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1140	42	Natasha Gagel, Craig Moller	12:20 PM	X	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1110	43	John Greenwood, Harry Greenwood, Emily Greenwood	12:30 PM	X, F, N	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1080	76	Cheska Art, Bec Wilson	12:24 PM	WV	Female veteran (all members over 40)
1080	38	Craig Madsen, Katrina Reynolds	12:28 PM	XV	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1010	10	Melissa Frazer, Shelly Currie	12:14 PM	WV, N	Female veteran (all members over 40)
1000	44	Jana Bodak, Sally Staton, Carrie Crealey	12:24 PM	W	Female Open (at least one member under 40)
980	57	Tanya Heal, Rob Nicol, Isaac Heal, Hamish Heal	12:17 PM	X, F	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
970	66	Erhart Stockhausen, Liam Turner, Melvin Keightley	12:26 AM	M	Male Open (at least one member under 40)
970	67	Sarah Stockhausen, Anna Marwedel, Donna Keightley	12:26 PM	W, N	Female Open (at least one member under 40)
910	50	Ben Malby, Jimmy Layden	12:23 PM	M	Male Open (at least one member under 40)
850	75	Anthony Brown, Sue-ellen Brown, Claire Brown, Ashley Brown	12:22 PM	X, F, N	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
840	25	Christine Di Trapani, Rob Di Trapani	12:17 PM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
810	11	Jennifer Gale, Chris Gale, Taylor Gale, Mitchell Gale, Mailee Moore	12:30 PM	Х	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
780	6	Machelle Baruksopulo, Julie Harris, Maria Stewart, Judy Foote	12:12 PM	WV, N	Female veteran (all members over 40)
750	13	Leah Engler, Santiago Rodriguez	12:20 PM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
740	14	Amanda Jaekel, Gavin Jaekel, Tara Jaekel	11:43 AM	X, F, N	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
730	65	Karoline Berndt, Amanda Gallagher, Maximilian Morgan, Alexander Morgan	12:24 PM	X, F, N	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
730	16	Danni Roberts, Leigh Barratt, Penny Barratt	12:28 PM	X, F	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
710	79	Rosie Powell, Danny Joslyn	12:23 PM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
680	24	Jonathan Discombe, Heather Discombe, Erin Discombe	12:17 PM	X, F	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
680	79	Rosie Powell, Danny Joslyn	12:28 PM	XV	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
670	56	Natasha Hughes, Michelle Robinson	12:25 PM	WV	Female veteran (all members over 40)
580	78	Karen Tebbit, Stuart Mcgueen	12:11 PM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
550	34	Christian Smith, Braden Ashley	12:28 PM	M23, N	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
390	Leema	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	12:18 PM		Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
300	59	Matthew Smith, Natalie Smith, Anna Smith	11:44 AM	Х	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
290	12	Jo Gould, Mike Cahill, Emily Cahill, Alyssa Cahill	11:30 AM	X, F, N	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
270	64	Maria Alvear Fujii, Espoir Afatchao	12:12 PM	X23, N	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
230	40	Andrew Shepherd, Noah Shepherd	12:25 PM	M, F	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)